UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, April 25, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM
25-10914-djb
25-10920-amc
9:15 AM
25-10921-djb
25-10929-djb
9:30 AM
25-10922-djb
25-10956-djb
9:45 AM
25-10467-pmm
25-10923-pmm
10:00 AM
25-10937-amc
25-10973-amc
10:15 AM
25-10938-djb
25-10974-amc
10:30 AM

25-10942-amc
25-10944-djb

10:45 AM
25-10932-amc

11:00 AM
25-10933-pmm
25-10970-amc

11:15 AM
25-10574-djb
25-10729-amc

11:30 AM
25-10930-djb
25-10949-amc

11:45 AM
25-10565-pmm
25-10913-djb

12:00 PM

24-13679-pmm
25-10643-pmm

Gwendolyn G Matejik (Debtor)
Sarah Barakat (Debtor)

Stephanie L. Gledhill (Debtor)
Theodore E Rhoads, Sr. (Debtor)

Ronette D. Rogers (Debtor)
Syed G Tirmizi (Debtor)

Christopher T Reber and Shae K Reber (Debtor) Represented By:
Represented By:

Nelson O. Gutierrez (Debtor)

Andre M Johnson (Debtor)
Chanel Nat'e Peterson (Debtor)

Daniel M Marcella, Sr. (Debtor)
William D. Thompson, Jr. (Debtor)

Rosaleen Holohan (Debtor)
Jessica M Mills (Debtor)

Shavon Parker (Debtor)

Bernadette A Davis (Debtor)
Joseph White (Debtor)

Peter Andrew Burns (Debtor)
Clarence Samuels (Debtor)

Benisha R. Stewart (Debtor)
Timothy Walters and Andrea Walters (Debtor)

Robert Harlow, Sr. (Debtor)
Inga L Dorcus (Debtor)

Maurice A Putman (Debtor)
Michael William Swarner (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

CHAPTER: 13

JOSEPH L QUINN
DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN
JOSEPH L QUINN

DAVID M. OFFEN
JOSEPH L QUINN

BRAD J. SADEK
DAVID M. OFFEN

BRAD J. SADEK
DAVID M. OFFEN

BRAD J. SADEK
DAVID M. OFFEN

MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ
BRAD J. SADEK

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

ANTHONY A. FRIGO
MICHELLE LEE

ZACHARY PERLICK
GARY E. THOMPSON

PAUL H. YOUNG
TIMOTHY WILFONG

BRAD J. SADEK
JOSEPH L QUINN

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
:03/10/2025

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

03/06/2025
03/06/2025

03/06/2025
03/07/2025

03/06/2025
03/10/2025

02/04/2025
03/06/2025

03/07/2025
03/11/2025

03/07/2025
03/11/2025

03/08/2025
03/10/2025

03/07/2025

03/07/2025
03/11/2025

02/13/2025
02/24/2025

03/07/2025

02/12/2025
03/06/2025

10/15/2024
02/19/2025



12:15 PM
25-10158-djb
25-10557-pmm
25-10758-amc

12:30 PM
24-13347-amc
25-10190-djb
25-10812-pmm

12:45 PM
24-14018-djb
25-10823-amc

01:00 PM
24-13276-djb
24-13720-djb

01:15 PM
24-13818-djb

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM

25-11074-amc
25-11080-amc

25-11115-amc

10:15 AM

25-10972-amc
25-11076-amc
25-11152-amc

10:30 AM
25-10570-amc
25-11105-amc
25-11145-amc

10:45 AM
25-10836-amc
25-11039-amc
25-11185-amc

11:00 AM
25-10580-amc
25-11006-amc
25-11202-amc

11:15 AM
25-10220-pmm

25-10668-amc
25-10772-pmm
11:30 AM

25-10072-pmm
25-11182-amc

Frank Paul DiDio, Il (Debtor)

Harry Davila-Bermudez (Debtor)
Kelvin Alvin Lashley and Alice Germaine LashleyRepresented By:

(Debtor)

Darlene M Kleinschmidt (Debtor)
Jacinth M Brown-Roberts (Debtor)

Robert C. Casey (Debtor)

James Keesler (Debtor)
Leonard Gamble, Jr. (Debtor)

Silvio J. Lelli (Debtor)
Abbas Rahbari (Debtor)

Belinda Marie Crawley (Debtor)

Bryan P. Spratt (Debtor)
Brian J. Lyons (Debtor)

Krysta L Szymanik (Debtor)

Ivan B. Davis (Debtor)
Craig M. Huska (Debtor)
John B. Burke (Debtor)

Shannon M. Lutz (Debtor)
James J. McNelis (Debtor)
Kieran L. Wilson (Debtor)

Vahid Nourizadeh and Ai Lian Phang (Debtor)
Charles Malloy and Mary Beth Malloy (Debtor)

Alan Raitman (Debtor)

Gerald Somerville (Debtor)
Rosemary Camilo (Debtor)
Doreen J. Stabene (Debtor)

Walter Norman Wampole and Jean Ann

Wampole (Debtor)

Katerina A. Archangorodskaja (Debtor)

Dennis M Morganello (Debtor)

Michael Scott Rohrbach (Debtor)
Michael L Lehman and Allison | Lehman

(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

GINSBURG

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

PROSE:
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
AMY LYNN BENNECOFF

ANTHONY A. FRIGO
BRAD J. SADEK
PAUL H. YOUNG

PAUL H. YOUNG
BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID J. AVERETT
MUSA A JAN

MICHAEL D. SAYLES

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

DAVID B. SPITOFSKY
BRENNA HOPE

BRAD J. SADEK

ERIK MARK HELBING
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY
DAVID M. OFFEN

MARK M. MEDVESKY
JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY

MICHAEL A. LATZES
MITCHELL LEE CHAMBERS
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

PROSE:
JOSEPH L QUINN
PATRICK J. BEST

DAVID W. TIDD

PAUL H. YOUNG
JOHN EVERETT COOK

JOHN EVERETT COOK
PAUL H. YOUNG

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

01/14/2025
02/12/2025
02/25/2025

09/19/2024
01/16/2025
02/28/2025

11/08/2024
02/28/2025

09/16/2024
10/17/2024

10/25/2024

03/19/2025
03/20/2025

03/24/2025

03/11/2025
03/19/2025
03/25/2025

02/13/2025
03/21/2025
03/25/2025

02/28/2025
03/18/2025
03/27/2025

02/13/2025
03/14/2025
03/28/2025

01/17/2025

02/20/2025
02/26/2025

01/08/2025
03/27/2025
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