# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, April 25, 2025

#### TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM			
25-10914-djb	Gwendolyn G Matejik (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 03/06/2025
25-10920-amc	Sarah Barakat (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/06/2025
<u>9:15 AM</u>			
25-10921-djb	Stephanie L. Gledhill (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/06/2025
25-10929-djb	Theodore E Rhoads, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 03/07/2025
<u>9:30 AM</u>			
25-10922-djb	Ronette D. Rogers (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/06/2025
25-10956-djb	Syed G Tirmizi (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 03/10/2025
<u>9:45 AM</u>			
25-10467-pmm	Christopher T Reber and Shae K Reber (Debtor)		Date Filed: 02/04/2025
25-10923-pmm	Nelson O. Gutierrez (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/06/2025
10:00 AM			
25-10937-amc	Andre M Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/07/2025
25-10973-amc	Chanel Nat'e Peterson (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/11/2025
10:15 AM			
25-10938-djb	Daniel M Marcella, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/07/2025
25-10974-amc	William D. Thompson, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/11/2025
10:30 AM			
25-10942-amc	Rosaleen Holohan (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 03/08/2025
25-10944-djb	Jessica M Mills (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/10/2025
10:45 AM			
25-10932-amc	Shavon Parker (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 03/07/2025
11:00 AM	Dawa datta A Daviia (Daktari)	Decree and all Down MICHAEL A. CIDII/	D-4- Fil-4-02/07/0005
25-10933-pmm 25-10970-amc	Bernadette A Davis (Debtor)  Joseph White (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 03/07/2025 Date Filed: 03/11/2025
	(2000)		24.6 1 11.641 667 1 17.2626
11:15 AM	Datas Andrew Burns (Dalitas)	Decree and a Down ANTHONIV A EDICO	D-4- Fil-4-00/40/000F
25-10574-djb 25-10729-amc	Peter Andrew Burns (Debtor) Clarence Samuels (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 02/13/2025 Date Filed: 02/24/2025
	Clarence Camasic (2021ci.)		24.6 1 11.641 62/2 1/2626
11:30 AM	Davisha D. Otawat (Daktar)	Decree and all Down 74 OHADY DEDITION	D-4- Fil-4-02/07/0005
25-10930-djb 25-10949-amc	Benisha R. Stewart (Debtor) Timothy Walters and Andrea Walters (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON	Date Filed: 03/07/2025 Date Filed: 03/10/2025
	Timesty transfer and ranges transfer (Design)	Trophoconica By: Grant Entransis Control	24.6 1 11.641 667 1672626
11:45 AM	Debert Harland Cr. (Del-t)	Degrees and Dry DALII II VOLING	Data Filad: 00/40/0005
25-10565-pmm 25-10913-djb	Robert Harlow, Sr. (Debtor) Inga L Dorcus (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: TIMOTHY WILFONG	Date Filed: 02/12/2025 Date Filed: 03/06/2025
	93 2 201000 (200101)	Trophocomod by. Timo TTT WILL ONG	Date 1 nea. 00/00/2020
12:00 PM	M . A D . (D . )	D I.B. DDAD I 042511	D ( E'l   10/45/000
24-13679-pmm 25-10643-pmm	Maurice A Putman (Debtor) Michael William Swarner (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 10/15/2024 Date Filed: 02/19/2025
20-10040-piiilli	who had william Swamer (Deptor)	Represented by, JOOLI 11 E QUINN	Date 1 lieu. 02/13/2023

<u>12:15 PM</u>			
25-10158-djb	Frank Paul DiDio, III (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/14/2025
25-10557-pmm	Harry Davila-Bermudez (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 02/12/2025
25-10758-amc	Kelvin Alvin Lashley and Alice Germaine Lashle (Debtor)	yRepresented By: AMY LYNN BENNECOFF GINSBURG	Date Filed: 02/25/2025
12:30 PM			
24-13347-amc	Darlene M Kleinschmidt (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 09/19/2024
25-10190-djb	Jacinth M Brown-Roberts (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 01/16/2025
25-10812-pmm	Robert C. Casey (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/28/2025
<u>12:45 PM</u>			
24-14018-djb	James Keesler (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/08/2024
25-10823-amc	Leonard Gamble, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 02/28/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u>			
24-13276-djb	Silvio J. Lelli (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID J. AVERETT	Date Filed: 09/16/2024
24-13720-djb	Abbas Rahbari (Debtor)	Represented By: MUSA A JAN	Date Filed: 10/17/2024
<u>01:15 PM</u>			
24-13818-djb	Belinda Marie Crawley (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 10/25/2024

### TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

## TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM			
25-11074-amc	Bryan P. Spratt (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 03/19/2025
25-11080-amc	Brian J. Lyons (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 03/20/2025
25-11115-amc	Krysta L Szymanik (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/24/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>			
25-10972-amc	Ivan B. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: ERIK MARK HELBING	Date Filed: 03/11/2025
25-11076-amc	Craig M. Huska (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 03/19/2025
25-11152-amc	John B. Burke (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 03/25/2025
10:30 AM			
25-10570-amc	Shannon M. Lutz (Debtor)	Represented By: MARK M. MEDVESKY	Date Filed: 02/13/2025
25-11105-amc	James J. McNelis (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH	Date Filed: 03/21/2025
25-11145-amc	Kieran L. Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 03/25/2025
10:45 AM			
25-10836-amc	Vahid Nourizadeh and Ai Lian Phang (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. LATZES	Date Filed: 02/28/2025
25-11039-amc	Charles Malloy and Mary Beth Malloy (Debtor)	Represented By: MITCHELL LEE CHAMBERS	Date Filed: 03/18/2025
25-11185-amc	Alan Raitman (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 03/27/2025
11:00 AM			
25-10580-amc	Gerald Somerville (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 02/13/2025
25-11006-amc	Rosemary Camilo (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 03/14/2025
25-11202-amc	Doreen J. Stabene (Debtor)	Represented By: PATRICK J. BEST	Date Filed: 03/28/2025
<u>11:15 AM</u>			
25-10220-pmm	Walter Norman Wampole and Jean Ann Wampole (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 01/17/2025
25-10668-amc	Katerina A. Archangorodskaja (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/20/2025
25-10772-pmm	Dennis M Morganello (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK	Date Filed: 02/26/2025
11:30 AM			
25-10072-pmm	Michael Scott Rohrbach (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK	Date Filed: 01/08/2025
25-11182-amc	Michael L Lehman and Allison I Lehman (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 03/27/2025